R
e
la
y
In
te
rf
a
c
e
M
o
d
u
le
s
RELAY INTERFACE MODULES
41F Series 6mm Wide Single Pole Relay Interface Modules
41F Single Pole 6A Module with built in LED & Ejector Clip
Product Code Supply Relay Relay Socket Socket Power
Voltage Type Voltage Type Voltage Consumption
41F-1Z-C2-1-12 12VAC/DC HF41F012ZS 12VDC 41F-1Z-C2-1 6-24VAC/DC 16mA
41F-1Z-C2-1-24 24VAC/DC HF41F024ZS 24VDC 41F-1Z-C2-1 6-24VAC/DC 12mA
41F-1Z-C2-2-48 48VAC/DC HF41F048ZS 48VDC 41F-1Z-C2-2 48-60VAC/DC 6.9mA
41F-1Z-C2-3-125 125VAC HF41F060ZS 60VDC 41F-1Z-C2-3 110-125VAC 5mA
41F-1Z-C2-4-240 240VAC HF41F060ZS 60VDC 41F-1Z-C2-4 220-240VAC 4mA
Product Code Description
41F-20 20 Way Jumper Bar
41F-TAG Sheet of 64 Identification Tags
41F-S Plastic Separator
41F Accessories
• Change Over Contacts